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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Stanbury340
Sunbelt - 221

9.450 9.650 9.4759.200 37.775
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Icken331
Sunbelt - 221

9.200 9.450 9.3009.350 37.300
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Bella McCarroll337
Sunbelt - 221

9.325 9.050 9.1509.250 36.775
3 7 2 3 3 

3 

Kayli Jones328
Sokol - 215

9.350 9.150 9.0009.050 36.550
2 6 6 5 4 

4 

Addie Uselman316
Lone Star - 215

9.250 9.400 9.1008.400 36.150
5 4 9 4 5 

5 

Maddie Moran361
Win Kids - 203

9.150 8.700 8.8509.125 35.825
7T 9 5 7 6 

6 

Nikki Hewett365
Lone Star - 215

8.900 9.475 7.4008.575 34.350
10 2 7T 13 7 

7 

Katelyn Cox363
Win Kids - 203

9.150 7.650 8.8758.575 34.250
7T 12 7T 6 8 

8 

Jessica Alexander329
Sokol - 215

8.500 9.325 8.3507.825 34.000
11T 5 11T 10T 9 

9 

Juliette Brenton346
Texas Twisters - 222

8.500 8.900 8.5007.825 33.725
11T 8 11T 8 10 

10 

Anna Walker304
Achievers - 250

9.300 7.700 8.3508.300 33.650
4 11 10 10T 11 

11 

Josalyn Hernandez330
Sokol - 215

9.150 8.525 7.8507.650 33.175
7T 10 13 12 12 

12 

Sienna Miertschin327
Sokol - 215

8.100 7.175 8.4009.175 32.850
13 13 4 9 13 

13 
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